Date: 10/17/2018 3:45:37 PM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02181017
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F261993842003

F593541899001

F510105665015

F593020037002

F592554039007

F592871935002

F061648276003

F453591531002

F591605524008

F261141819001

F592689221004

F593133525002

F742195234008

F311177165002

F232332783002

F202876647001

F592397581002

F900125420005

F571191566001

F205021902002

F593198636001

F540179210005

F820686288001

Proposal ID: E2X67
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ACF, LLC
Plans & Specs
ACME BARRICADES LC
Plans & Specs
ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs
AIR PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT
Plans & Specs

AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION,
LLC.

Plans & Specs

ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.
Plans & Specs

BIG BEND REBAR, INC.

Plans & Specs

BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC

Plans & Specs

BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.

Plans & Specs

CDM CONTRACTING, INC.

Plans & Specs

CENTRAL FLORIDA STREET SIGNS, |
Plans & Specs

CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

CMC CAPITOL CITY STEEL

Plans & Specs

CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS,
Plans & Specs

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.

Plans & Specs

DOWNSTREAM COMPANY, INC.
Plans & Specs

DUVAL ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.
Plans & Specs

EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC
Plans & Specs

FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN
Plans & Specs

HASON

Plans & Specs

HEAVY CONSTRUCTION GROUP
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Call Number: 001
Shipping Address
2020 WEST 7TH STREET  ST.
PAUL, MN 55116

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

165 DRENNEN ROAD
ORLANDO, FL 32806

11639 DAVIS CREEK ROAD EAST
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

871 NW GUERDON STREET BOX
1829 LAKE CITY, FL 32055

ONE CORPORATECT. QUINCY,
FL 32351

2011 W. CLEVELAND ST, STE A
TAMPA, FL 33606

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

10022 NW 129TH AVE. P.O. BOX
596 LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

1189 NUS1 UNIT F ORMOND
BEACH, FL 32174

PO BOX 7268 SUNCITY, FL
33586

1395 CHAFFEE RD SUITE 2
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221-1117

8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5
ORLANDO, FL 32819

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

8289 RIVER ROAD  ST.
AUGUSTINE, FL 32092

7544 PHILIPS HIGHWAY
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

8000 SE 23RD DRIVE
WEBSTER, FL 33597

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592

8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

274 COLLEGE DRIVE ORANGE
PARK, FL 32065

707 ROCKLAND STREET
CANTONMENT, FL 32533

6151 SE STETSON ROAD
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Phone / Fax No.

(651) 294-3551
(651) 699-1830
(863) 227-4997
(863) 665-6200
(860) 920-4371
(860) 920-4371
(407) 438-1466
(407) 856-7209
(813) 719-2211

(813) 719-2288
(386) 752-7585
(386) 755-5853
(850) 875-8000
(850) 875-8003
(813) 251-6455
(813) 251-1188
(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(386) 496-3883
(386) 496-3885
(321) 914-8434
(386) 673-4731
(813) 649-1336
(813) 645-5577
(305) 972-7011
(407) 518-5159
(321) 348-3520
(407) 279-3049
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(904) 940-5979
(904) 940-5978
(904) 296-2020
(904) 296-6574
(352) 569-9191
(352) 569-9191
(813) 982-9172

(813) 982-9183
(813) 622-8003
(813) 664-0044
(904) 276-3314
(904) 276-0216
(850) 693-5039
(850) 471-0078
(352) 430-4881

10/17/2018



F590594298007

F710751755006

F331135657001

F030527982001

F384019313001

F341024393001

F593759481001

F592326966005

F591942038003

F341233573001

F300845468002

F593146076002

F593057681001

F581401468003

F370962090001

F593337206001

F454208710001

F310650779003

F831819715001

F593062834002

F208429863001

F452884041002

F630573758001

F743164734002

F591858994001

F592582822004

F455448578002

Plans & Specs

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Plans & Specs

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY SIGN CORP.
Plans & Specs

ION ELECTRIC, LLC

Plans & Specs

J D HINSON COMPANY

Plans & Specs

LIGHTWORKS, INC.

Plans & Specs

LINDSAY PRECAST INC.

Plans & Specs

LOCHER ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY
Plans & Specs

MILL-IT CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC
Plans & Specs

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs

PARAMOUNT INDUSTRIES INC
Plans & Specs

POWERCORE, INC.

Plans & Specs

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.

Plans & Specs

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES
Plans & Specs

RAINBOW DISTRIBUTORS USA, INC.
Plans & Specs

ROADWAY CONCEPTS LLC

Plans & Specs

ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

RTD RESOURCES INC

Plans & Specs

SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

SICE INC

Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC
Plans & Specs

TEMPLE, INC.

Plans & Specs

THE ARRAS GROUP, INC.

Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,

INC.
Plans & Specs
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT,
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BELLEVIEW, FL 34420

1936 LEE ROAD, SUITE 300
WINTER PARK, FL 32789

7415 LINDSEY ROAD LITTLE
ROCK, AR 72206

2001 N. ANDREWS AVENUE
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

PO BOX 551097
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32255

9350 SUNSET DRIVE SUITE 105
MIAMI, FL 33173

13365 SOUTHERN PRECAST
DRIVE ALACHUA, FL 32615
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(866) 396-9072
(407) 645-5500
(407) 623-3865
(501) 490-3813
(501) 490-1693
(407) 579-2574
(954) 434-7434
(904) 334-0066
(904) 257-2004
(305) 456-3520
(305) 676-8984
(352) 318-9137
(386) 462-1583

P.0. BOX 40 PLACIDA, FL 33946 (941) 806-8584

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

14521 60TH STREET N
CLEARWATER, FL 33760

600 HICKMAN CIRCLE
SANFORD, FL 32771

4593 TARRAGON AVE
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

5101 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD.
MELBOURNE, FL 32934

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

4636 SCARBOROUGH DR.
LUTZ, FL 33559

5801 BENJAMIN CENTER DR STE

112 TAMPA, FL 33634

204 N. ELM AVE. SANFORD,, FL

32771

4103 W ALVA ST TAMPA, FL
33614

3186 COUNTY ROAD 550
FRANKFORT, OH 45628

PO BOX 1030 552880 US-1
HILLIARD, FL 32046

5307 WACISSA AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254

14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE
105 MIAMI, FL 33054

2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD.
SANFORD, FL 32773

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL
35602-2066

170 SUNPORT LN SUITE 800
ORLANDO, FL 32809

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

707 NICOLET AVENUE SUITE
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(443) 347-0534
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(727) 446-7983
(727) 443-1225
(407) 321-1010
(407) 321-6313
(904) 483-6181
(904) 100-1000
(321) 253-1402
(321) 253-2308
(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(904) 288-6300
(904) 288-6301
(813) 424-0224
(407) 304-5561
(407) 330-6363
(407) 330-6360
(813) 874-3600
(813) 874-3604
(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(352) 587-4007
(352) 587-4007
(904) 355-6331
(904) 354-9840
(305) 721-0917
(305) 390-0503
(407) 894-8851
(407) 831-1508
(256) 353-3820
(256) 353-4578
(407) 859-1730
(407) 859-1399
(407) 869-5300
(407) 682-0076
(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(407) 628-1965

10/17/2018



F591673144001

F592272177005

F592686577004

F205007200001

F465639198002

F465639198002

F680607767001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F232332783002

F631283729001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F232332783002

F631283729001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F631283729001

F593684835004

F651104879003

F030527982001

F592903287001

F300845468002

F205269497004

LLC

Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

TURTLE SOUTHEAST INC

Plans & Specs

UNITED BROTHERS DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
Plans & Specs

WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs

WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs

WILLOUGHBY 2000 PLLC

Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2X83-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2Y03-R0O
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2Y62
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC
Plans & Specs
ENG MANUFACTURING INC
Plans & Specs
EXISTING STRUCTURES ENGINEERING
Plans & Specs
J D HINSON COMPANY
Plans & Specs

LEWARE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF
FLORIDA, INC.

Plans & Specs

PARAMOUNT INDUSTRIES INC
Plans & Specs

PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.
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100A WINTER PARK, FL 32789

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

1875 12TH ST SE LARGO, FL
33771

6924 DISTRIBUTION AVENUE
SOUTH JACKSONVILLE, FL
32256

10200 US HWY 92 E TAMPA, FL
33610

319 WEST TOWN PLACE SUITE
25 ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32092

319 WEST TOWN PLACE SUITE
25 ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32092

455 SOUTH MAIN STREET SUITE
300 DAVIDSON, NC 28036

Call Number: 002

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

110 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD.

SUITE 515 METAIRIE, LA 70005

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

110 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD.

SUITE 515 METAIRIE, LA 70005

Call Number: 004

Shipping Address

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

110 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD.

SUITE 515 METAIRIE, LA 70005

773 WESLEY AVE TARPON
SPRINGS, FL 34689

102 COLUMBIA DRIVE SUITE 105
CAPE CANAVERAL, FL 32920

PO BOX 551097
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32255

925 THOMAS AVENUE
LEESBURG, FL 34748-3628

4593 TARRAGON AVE
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

4158 MUSGROVE DRIVE
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(407) 628-1923
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(727) 518-0962
(727) 518-9621
(904) 262-3227

(904) 262-5505
(813) 626-0700
(813) 626-0777
(904) 297-1800
(904) 297-1801
(904) 297-1800
(904) 297-1801
(704) 892-0900
(704) 895-4494

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(504) 482-2848
(504) 482-2852

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(504) 482-2848
(504) 482-2852

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(504) 482-2848
(504) 482-2852
(727) 942-3868
(727) 943-3787
(321) 784-5811
(321) 784-5815
(904) 334-0066
(904) 257-2004
(352) 787-1616

(352) 787-3161
(904) 483-6181
(904) 100-1000
(256) 764-5941
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Plans & Specs FLORENCE, AL 35630 (256) 764-5946
F452884041002 SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC 2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD. (407) 894-8851

Plans & Specs SANFORD, FL 32773 (407) 831-1508
F263552913001 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD. (904) 292-4240

SOUTHEAST, LLC JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Plans & Specs (904) 292-2682
F550345840004 VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC. 2251 ROBERT C. BYRD DRIVE (904) 355-5885

Plans & Specs ;5205())( 2438 BECKLEY, WV (904) 355-7648
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